

Via Sonoma Trail to Red Bud Lane

ITEM #	BID CODE	DESCRIPTION	CAPITAL EXCAVATION COMPANY		CASH CONSTRUCTION CO.		JOE BLAND CONSTRUCTION		PATIN CONSTRUCTION		SMITH CONTRACTING COMPANY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
058	0024	CONSTRUCTION DITCH (REMOVE)	17.50	1,398.20	14.00	1,092.00	12.50	975.00	10.00	750.00	20.00	1,500.00	10.00	750.00
059	0039	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE INSTALL)	4.00	17,600.00	4.00	19,888.00	4.00	19,888.00	4.00	19,888.00	4.00	19,888.00	4.00	19,888.00
060	0039	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
061	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
062	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
063	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
064	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
065	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
066	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
067	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
068	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
069	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
070	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
071	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
072	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
073	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
074	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
075	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
076	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
077	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
078	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
079	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
080	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
081	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
082	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
083	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
084	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
085	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
086	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
087	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
088	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
089	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
090	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
091	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
092	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
093	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
094	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
095	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
096	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
097	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
098	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
099	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00
100	0040	TRIMP (SEMI CONT FENCE REMOVE)	3.25	27,640.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00	1.50	4,972.00

ITEM #		BID CODE	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	CAPITAL EDUCATION COMPANY		CASH CONSTRUCTION CO.		JOE BLAND CONSTRUCTION		PATIN CONSTRUCTION		SMITH CONTRACTING COMPANY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
CORR	511-4	VALVES RESILIENT WEDGE GATE VALVE 12 INCH DIAMETER	EA	9.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 767.00	\$ 6,903.00	\$ 1,486.00	\$ 13,464.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 36,000.00
CORR	511-5	VALVES RESILIENT WEDGE GATE VALVE 18 INCH DIAMETER	EA	2.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 4,920.00	\$ 517.00	\$ 1,034.00	\$ 2,612.00	\$ 5,224.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
CORR	511-6	VALVES RESILIENT WEDGE GATE VALVE 24 INCH DIAMETER	EA	7.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 1,591.00	\$ 10,737.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
CORR	511-7	HYDRAULIC EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT WITH MAIN BRANCH	EA	5.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 393.00	\$ 1,965.00	\$ 1,188.00	\$ 5,841.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
CORR	511-8	BELOW GROUND ASSEMBLY 2" DIAMETER	EA	1.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
CORR	511-9	DRAIN VALVE ASSEMBLIES	EA	1.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
CORR	59-1	CONCRETE RE TARDS	EA	5.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 14,300.00	\$ 2,310.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 2,841.00	\$ 14,205.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 625.00
CORR	100-1	INST ALL THREE CONDUIT BORE WITH TIE TARE (ASPER 1 VAL SECTIONS)	LF	3285.00	\$ 30.10	\$ 98,836.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 71,853.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 45,724.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 65,740.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 44,181.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 49,280.00
IF-5FB		EQUIPMENT (END VIBROL DUCT)	LF	4333.00	\$ 47.50	\$ 205,667.45	\$ 95.00	\$ 411,965.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 415,968.00	\$ 252.00	\$ 1,092,156.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 368,324.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 259,800.00
IF-5FB		CONCRETE 18" POLYMER CONCRETE BODY	EA	14.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 4,670.00	\$ 65,380.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 96,600.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
IF-5FB		END CAP 4" AIR/WATER TIGHT	EA	28.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 10,080.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 1,176.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,380.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,520.00
IF-5FB		COUPLER 4" HOPE AIR/WATER TIGHT W/ST CLAMPS	EA	16.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 1,344.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,440.00
IF-5FB		TRACER MINE	EA	4333.00	\$ 1.95	\$ 8,448.35	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,666.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 10,832.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,999.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 9,742.25	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,666.00
IF-5FB		GROUNDING WIRE (WALL 1 WAMP)	LF	600.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 960.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,200.00
IF-5FB		GROUNDING WIRE (WALL 2 WAMP)	EA	1.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 2,841.00	\$ 2,841.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
IF-5FB		FURNISH RECORD AS-BUILT	EA	1.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 2,841.00	\$ 2,841.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
IF-5FB		FORCE ACCOUNT - EQUIPMENT CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
IF-5FB		FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY	LS	1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
		ROADWAY TOTAL				\$ 22,787,402.95		\$ 22,307,758.00		\$ 20,377,584.14		\$ 19,411,186.56		\$ 18,443,881.11		\$ 18,231,807.80
		WATER & WASTEWATER RELOCATION TOTAL				\$ 1,335,338.90		\$ 917,316.00		\$ 754,426.98		\$ 1,252,570.00		\$ 888,837.00		\$ 1,498,141.00
		GOOGLE EARTH TOTAL				\$ 314,464.60		\$ 467,370.00		\$ 307,795.50		\$ 571,254.00		\$ 425,584.75		\$ 433,841.00
		SUBTOTAL				\$ 24,437,225.45		\$ 23,752,427.00		\$ 21,432,806.57		\$ 20,984,979.56		\$ 20,432,712.86		\$ 21,153,789.50
		FORCE ACCOUNTS TOTAL				\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00		\$ 15,000.00
		PROJECT TOTAL				\$ 24,462,225.45		\$ 23,767,427.00		\$ 21,447,806.57		\$ 20,999,979.56		\$ 20,447,712.86		\$ 21,168,789.50
		\$/SUBMITTED BID FORM TOTAL				\$ 24,075,986.36		\$ 23,717,427.00		\$ 21,454,803.57		\$ 20,986,970.50		\$ 20,453,712.86		\$ 21,168,789.50

	Legend
	Corrected multiplication error
	Low Bidder



Eleana Ramon
9/30/2025